American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

MARUA DRESDAN DOLL

MARUA JUBILANT DANCER

MISTY MOUNTAINS CHOIR BOY

WAIHEKE ISLAND MISS SHOW OFF

Equine Registry

DoB

02-Feb-2002

15-Nov-2003

09-Oct-1999

22-Nov-2005

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Reg
4413
5395
2803

7250

MARUA JUBILATION (1996)

Sire Damsire
MARUA FIRE DANCER BILLABONG GUY FOX
MARUA FIRE DANCER BILLABONG GUY FOX

KOTTA PARK DANNY BOONE (IMP AUS) BILLABONG GUY FOX

SOUTHERN CROSS HAPPYS GALLIANO BILLABONG GUY FOX
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